FWCMT4525/5230 SERIES
Customized design available upon request
Part Number Inductance (mH
Min.)
RATED RMS
Current Amps
DCR each winding
(Ohms Max)
Leakage
(uH)Type
FWCMT4525-563Y 56.0 1.8 1.000 550
FWCMT4525-333Y 33.0 2.0 0.730 300
FWCMT4525-223Y 22.0 3.2 0.352 280
FWCMT4525-153Y 15.0 4.2 0.132 150
FWCMT4525-123Y 12.0 6.8 0.098 95
FWCMT4525-502Y 5.0 12.0 0.035 50
FWCMT4525-302Y 3.0 15.0 0.009 20
FWCMT5230-124Y 120.0 1.5 1.15 900
FWCMT5230-723Y 72.0 2.6 0.50 600
FWCMT5230-333Y 33.0 4.2 0.124 450
FWCMT5230-223Y 22.0 6.0 0.117 180
FWCMT5230-153Y 15.0 9.0 0.06 180
FWCMT5230-103Y 10.0 15.0 0.033 120
FWCMT5230-602Y 6.0 18 0.028 100
Part Number A B C D E F G
FWCMT4525 17.8 30.5 44.450 35.56 25.4 44.7 1.2
FWCMT5230 22.9 38.1 52.070 43.18 30.48 58.0 1.2
FERRIWO